
NPC WORLDWIDE GENERATION CLASSIC 
September 13, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - True Novice (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Ayaka Takada 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 6
2 3 Masumi Sugano 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 9
3 1 Yuriko Iriki 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 4 Emi Mio 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 22
5 2 Nanami Kondo 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 23

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Beginner (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 6 Hiroko Noguchi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 7 Chikako Suzuki 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5
2 1 Yuriko Iriki 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 10

 
#4. Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Ayaka Takada 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5
2 9 Kyoko Tajima 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10
3 6 Hiroko Noguchi 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 4 Emi Mio 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 22
5 8 Rina Suzuki 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 23
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#5. Women's Fit Model - Open (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 7 Chikako Suzuki 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 7
2 5 Ayaka Takada 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 8
3 9 Kyoko Tajima 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 6 Hiroko Noguchi 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20
5 3 Masumi Sugano 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 25
6 1 Yuriko Iriki 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 30
7 10 Saori Matsumaru 7 7 8 8 7 7 7 36
8 8 Rina Suzuki 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 39

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 11 Solene Mourey 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#7. Women's Bikini - True Novice (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 13 Chiharu Ishikawa 1 1 1 3 4 1 1 7
2 16 Yuri Miyamura 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 9
3 15 Miho Matsuda 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 14
4 19 Momoka Okamoto 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 20
5 18 Yuki Notomi 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 26
6 23 Kana Shimomura 6 7 5 8 5 6 7 31
7 11 Solene Mourey 7 6 7 6 7 7 6 33
8 25 Manami Ubasawa 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40
9 26 Teruyo Yoshikawa 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 21 Rieko Morita 10 10 11 10 11 10 10 51
11 14 Tomomi Kikuchi 11 11 10 11 10 11 11 54
12 24 Airi Takano 12 12 12 12 12 13 12 60
13 12 Yuka Hosoda 13 13 13 13 13 12 13 65
14 20 Yukimi Otsuki 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70

Page 2 of 19



 
#8. Women's Bikini - Beginner (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 28 Satomi Hirano 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 19 Momoka Okamoto 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 25 Manami Ubasawa 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 16
4 29 Yuka Itani 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 19
5 31 Kaoru Okamoto 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 33 Yuri Takahashi 6 6 6 5 7 6 6 30
7 14 Tomomi Kikuchi 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 35
8 27 Chiho Fukumoto 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 34 Riko Yui 10 9 9 10 9 10 9 47

10 32 Satomi Sato 9 10 11 9 10 9 10 48
11 20 Yukimi Otsuki 11 11 10 11 11 11 11 55

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Novice (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 30 Rion Kanemura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 37 Hitomi Katou 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 13 Chiharu Ishikawa 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 16
4 15 Miho Matsuda 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 19
5 28 Satomi Hirano 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 16 Yuri Miyamura 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 30
7 19 Momoka Okamoto 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 35
8 39 Rina Matsuda 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 40
9 18 Yuki Notomi 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 45

10 29 Yuka Itani 10 10 11 10 9 10 10 50
11 31 Kaoru Okamoto 11 11 10 11 12 11 11 55
12 25 Manami Ubasawa 13 12 12 12 11 13 12 61
13 36 Lisa Hibino 12 13 13 13 13 12 13 64
14 33 Yuri Takahashi 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70
15 38 Tomoko Koyama 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 75
16 14 Tomomi Kikuchi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 27 Chiho Fukumoto 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 34 Riko Yui 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 35 Eri Gotou 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 40 Takako Minamiura 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 41 Mizuki Kojima 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 42 Ami Takauchi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#10. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 44 Asami Ito 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 28 Satomi Hirano 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 45 Emi Otani 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 43 Asuka Isobe 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 46 Maiko Shimizu 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 27
6 23 Kana Shimomura 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 28
7 26 Teruyo Yoshikawa 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 35
8 38 Tomoko Koyama 8 8 8 8 7 9 8 40
9 21 Rieko Morita 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 45

10 40 Takako Minamiura 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
11 32 Satomi Sato 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55

 
#11. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 47 Rowena Todd 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 30 Rion Kanemura 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 16 Yuri Miyamura 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 16
4 44 Asami Ito 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 19
5 37 Hitomi Katou 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 25
6 39 Rina Matsuda 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 30
7 45 Emi Otani 7 7 8 8 7 7 7 36
8 18 Yuki Notomi 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 39
9 33 Yuri Takahashi 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 24 Airi Takano 11 10 11 10 10 10 10 51
11 42 Ami Takauchi 10 11 10 11 11 11 11 54
12 35 Eri Gotou 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 60
13 12 Yuka Hosoda 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 65
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#12. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 49 Maki Kokuma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 15 Miho Matsuda 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 11 Solene Mourey 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 36 Lisa Hibino 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 43 Asuka Isobe 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 28
6 50 Michika Tsubaki 6 6 7 5 7 5 6 30
7 23 Kana Shimomura 7 7 5 7 5 7 7 33
8 41 Mizuki Kojima 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40

 
#13. Women's Wellness - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 45 Emi Otani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#14. Women's Figure - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 51 Naoko Iwamoto 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#15. Women's Physique - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 52 Miyuki Yamada 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#16. Men's Physique - Junior (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 55 Hikaru Yamaguchi 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5
2 54 Seiji Futami 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 10
3 70 Koki Takekubo 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 68 Shota Chaya 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 59 Aruto Miyata 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 25
6 75 Tomoaki Yamanaka 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 30
7 72 Ryosuke Tanzawa 7 7 8 8 6 7 7 36
8 64 Eiyu Saiki 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 39
9 63 Haruki Ogata 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 45

10 60 Haruto Moriya 10 11 9 11 11 10 10 52
11 53 Kanata Fujino 11 10 11 10 10 11 11 53
12 67 Kaito Shimada 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 60
13 66 Ayumu Sekiguchi 13 16 14 16 13 13 13 69
14 57 Hiroki Kamiya 16 13 16 13 16 14 15 74
15 71 Rai Takino 15 14 15 15 15 15 16 75
16 65 Shun Sasaki 16 15 13 16 14 16 16 77
16 73 Koki Watanabe 14 16 16 16 16 16 14 78
16 58 Shunta Kato 16 16 16 14 16 16 16 80
16 61 Karin Nakazawa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 62 Yuta Nishitani 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 69 Tatsuki Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 76 Yu Kataoka 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#17. Men's Physique - True Novice A (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 88 Yuta Kuroda 1 1 3 1 3 1 1 7
2 93 Shuto Onodera 2 3 1 3 2 2 2 11
3 91 Shunpei Ryoki 3 2 2 2 1 3 3 12
4 63 Haruki Ogata 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20
5 83 Shinnosuke Inui 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25
6 87 Ryosuke Komuro 6 7 6 7 6 6 6 31
7 77 Yuto Ando 7 6 7 6 7 7 7 34
8 71 Rai Takino 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 80 Kazuya Kudo 9 9 11 11 11 9 9 49

10 90 Reo Nabekura 10 12 9 10 9 11 10 50
11 57 Hiroki Kamiya 11 10 10 9 10 10 11 51
12 79 Haruki Uchiumi 13 11 13 12 12 13 12 62
13 73 Koki Watanabe 12 14 12 14 13 12 13 64
14 86 Kenta Kishi 14 13 14 13 14 15 14 69
15 81 Hideyuki Minami 15 16 15 15 15 14 15 75
16 78 Takamasa Fukasawa 16 15 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 84 Ryota Iwasawa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 85 Yusuke Kanesaka 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 89 Mitsumasa Chibana 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 92 Taiyo Saito 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 95 Fumiya Takano 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 96 Takumi Fukuda 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 97 Shota Tsunoda 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#18. Men's Physique - True Novice B (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 117 Tsubasa Yamamoto 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 101 Jun Kuwata 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 55 Hikaru Yamaguchi 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 111 Makoto Takahashi 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20
5 68 Shota Chaya 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 116 Shota Yamaguchi 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 100 Junya Ide 8 7 8 7 7 7 8 37
8 99 Haruki Tanaka 7 8 7 8 8 8 7 38
9 105 Koyu Narita 9 11 9 11 9 9 9 47

10 107 Ryuya Saeki 10 9 11 9 10 10 10 49
11 98 Shunsuke Aoki 11 13 10 15 11 11 11 57
12 114 Aoi Wada 12 10 12 10 12 12 12 58
13 113 Makoto Utsunomiya 13 12 13 12 13 13 13 64
14 108 Fumito Shima 15 14 14 13 14 15 14 71
15 61 Karin Nakazawa 14 15 15 14 15 14 15 73
16 102 Masaya Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 103 Takumi Miyazawa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 104 Daisuke Muto 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 106 Dai Onishi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 109 Ayumu Shoji 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 110 Syota Kosuge 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 112 Masatoshi Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 115 Leo Warita 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#19. Men's Physique - True Novice C (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 119 Yusuke Fukuyama 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5
2 135 Yusuke Hashimoto 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 10
3 123 Keisuke Iwase 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 16
4 134 Koshiro Yamamoto 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 19
5 130 Shohei Mugikura 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 120 Hirokaze Iwahori 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 31
7 133 Tomoharu Suzuki 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 34
8 129 Yuta Mori 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 122 Ginnojou Ishiyama 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 65 Shun Sasaki 10 10 10 11 11 10 10 51
11 132 Tatsuhiro Sato 11 12 13 10 12 11 11 57
12 125 Shuta Kimura 12 11 11 15 13 12 12 60
13 131 Hibiki Namioka 13 13 12 14 10 13 13 64
14 121 Kohei Hosoda 15 15 14 13 14 14 15 72
15 128 Takayuki Kumano 16 14 15 12 15 16 16 76
16 127 Takuma Kubo 14 16 16 16 16 16 14 78
16 118 Atsushi Fujimoto 16 16 16 16 16 15 16 80
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#20. Men's Physique - True Novice D (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 140 Haruki Funiu 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 54 Seiji Futami 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 139 Takuya Hamanaka 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 149 Natsuki Ogura 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20
5 148 Kyosuke Nakashima 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 151 Ryota Taguchi 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 146 Tomohiro Kudo 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 143 Taichi Kitazawa 8 9 8 9 8 8 8 41
9 136 Daisuke Aoki 9 8 9 8 9 9 9 44

10 69 Tatsuki Takahashi 10 11 10 14 10 10 10 51
11 155 Aoi Yamagishi 11 12 11 10 12 11 11 56
12 147 Ryoma Mitsui 12 10 13 11 11 13 12 59
13 138 Fudaozhengxun Fukushima 13 13 12 12 13 12 13 63
14 150 Ryuta Ohshima 14 15 14 13 14 14 14 70
15 154 Yu Watanabe 15 14 15 15 15 15 15 75
16 137 Daiki Aoyama 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 144 Kosuke Sameshima 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 145 Hirotsugu Katao 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 152 Rintaro Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 153 Kodai Tsukahara 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#21. Men's Physique - Beginners A (27)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 117 Tsubasa Yamamoto 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 101 Jun Kuwata 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 171 Ryota Yamamoto 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 16
4 88 Yuta Kuroda 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 19
5 166 Rui Okamura 5 5 6 7 5 5 5 26
6 169 Yuma Tsurumi 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 30
7 93 Shuto Onodera 7 7 7 5 7 7 7 35
8 164 Mitsuru Nakano 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 159 Izumi Hata 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 161 Shota Kobayashi 10 11 10 11 10 10 10 51
11 156 Shunta Akimoto 11 13 12 14 11 11 11 58
12 111 Makoto Takahashi 12 12 11 12 12 12 12 60
13 162 Kosuke Miyagawa 14 9 13 13 13 14 13 66
14 63 Haruki Ogata 13 14 14 10 14 13 14 68
15 157 Haruto Fujimoto 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 75
16 84 Ryota Iwasawa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 85 Yusuke Kanesaka 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 86 Kenta Kishi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 98 Shunsuke Aoki 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 106 Dai Onishi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 158 Kouta Ikeda 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 160 Yuichi Kakinuma 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 163 Tomotaka Murakami 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 165 Takumi Ogawana 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 167 Akira Sugawara 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 168 Atsushi Toshima 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 170 Tomoya Tsuzuruki 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#22. Men's Physique - Beginners B (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 54 Seiji Futami 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 6
2 177 Satoshi Isogai 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10
3 182 Yoshiaki Nakano 1 3 4 3 4 1 3 14
4 172 Yasuhiro Arai 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 19
5 139 Takuya Hamanaka 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 187 Hikaru Watanabe 6 7 6 7 6 6 7 32
7 185 Alex Kei Takagi 7 6 7 4 7 7 6 33
8 53 Kanata Fujino 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 186 Shoji Takeda 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 58 Shunta Kato 10 11 10 12 10 10 11 52
11 178 Kazuki Kaizoji 11 10 11 10 11 11 10 53
12 147 Ryoma Mitsui 12 12 13 13 13 12 12 62
13 181 Hirokazu Matsuura 13 13 12 11 12 13 13 63
14 183 Yuki Shinomiya 14 15 14 15 14 14 15 72
15 179 Michitaka Kondo 15 14 15 14 15 15 14 73
16 132 Tatsuhiro Sato 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 146 Tomohiro Kudo 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 173 Nozomi Hasegawa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 174 Taiyo Hirano 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 175 Shunichi Iijima 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 176 Toy Ishida 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 180 Nozomi Machida 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 184 Riku Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 188 Takuya Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#23. Men's Physique - Novice A (30)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 194 Syouta Ogawa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 200 Seiya Hanashiro 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 204 Yoshimi Yamazaki 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 91 Shunpei Ryoki 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 88 Yuta Kuroda 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 27
6 169 Yuma Tsurumi 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 28
7 164 Mitsuru Nakano 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 35
8 201 Yuji Seki 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40
9 197 Thuc Pham Quang 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 189 Yuushou Inoue 16 10 10 12 10 10 10 52
11 202 Yuto Shinoda 12 11 12 15 11 11 11 57
12 93 Shuto Onodera 11 12 11 13 12 12 12 59
13 192 Takuya Matsufuji 13 14 13 10 15 13 13 66
14 199 Yuta Sato 16 16 16 11 13 14 14 73
15 75 Tomoaki Yamanaka 14 13 15 16 14 16 15 74
16 190 Kei Mukaiyama 15 15 14 16 16 15 16 77
16 59 Aruto Miyata 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 61 Karin Nakazawa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 63 Haruki Ogata 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 81 Hideyuki Minami 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 83 Shinnosuke Inui 16 16 16 14 16 16 16 80
16 85 Yusuke Kanesaka 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 87 Ryosuke Komuro 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 90 Reo Nabekura 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 157 Haruto Fujimoto 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 193 Yuuki Nakada 10 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 195 Shinta Onodera 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 196 Taichi Oyamatsu 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 198 Kobayshi Ryuta 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 203 Satoshi Yamanaka 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#24. Men's Physique - Novice B (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 117 Tsubasa Yamamoto 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 209 Natsuki Kanazawa 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 13
3 208 Hiromu Makino 3 4 2 4 2 3 2 14
4 101 Jun Kuwata 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 19
5 161 Shota Kobayashi 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 26
6 211 Fumiaki Wada 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 29
7 111 Makoto Takahashi 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 35
8 70 Koki Takekubo 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 162 Kosuke Miyagawa 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 213 Shoya Yamane 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
11 53 Kanata Fujino 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55
12 210 Yuki Sasahara 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 60
13 156 Shunta Akimoto 13 14 14 14 13 13 14 68
14 212 Ryuhei Yamaguchi 14 15 13 15 14 14 13 70
15 72 Ryosuke Tanzawa 15 13 15 13 15 15 15 73
16 116 Shota Yamaguchi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 163 Tomotaka Murakami 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 170 Tomoya Tsuzuruki 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 205 Taiga Kameoka 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 206 Kazutoshi Takei 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 207 Shotaro Koizumi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 214 Ryo Yokoi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 215 Syunsuke Yoshigoe 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 216 Suguro Yoshihisa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#25. Men's Physique - Novice C (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 219 Takuma Kusabuka 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 6
2 218 Satoshi Itoh 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 9
3 119 Yusuke Fukuyama 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 222 Ryo Iijima 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 123 Keisuke Iwase 5 6 5 6 7 5 5 27
6 135 Yusuke Hashimoto 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 29
7 172 Yasuhiro Arai 7 7 7 7 5 7 7 35
8 217 Takaaki Inoue 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 220 Shinpei Makuuchi 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 46

10 179 Michitaka Kondo 9 10 10 13 10 10 9 49
11 64 Eiyu Saiki 11 11 11 10 12 12 11 56
12 129 Yuta Mori 12 12 12 11 11 11 12 58
13 229 Yasumichi Hazaka 15 13 13 12 13 13 15 67
14 223 Ryoma Otsuka 13 14 14 14 15 14 13 69
15 155 Aoi Yamagishi 14 15 15 15 14 15 14 73
16 132 Tatsuhiro Sato 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 180 Nozomi Machida 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 221 Natsuki Ono 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 225 Kazuma Shiratsuki 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 226 Ryota Yokoi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#26. Men's Physique - Novice D (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 140 Haruki Funiu 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 6
2 228 Noa Hashiguchi 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 9
3 251 Alec Zion 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 139 Takuya Hamanaka 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 187 Hikaru Watanabe 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 233 Syunzou Murayama 6 8 6 6 6 8 6 32
7 236 Tomoki Watanabe 8 6 7 7 7 7 8 36
8 182 Yoshiaki Nakano 7 7 8 8 8 6 7 37
9 185 Alex Kei Takagi 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 136 Daisuke Aoki 10 9 10 10 10 11 10 50
11 186 Shoji Takeda 11 15 11 11 11 10 11 55
12 149 Natsuki Ogura 12 11 13 15 12 13 12 62
13 183 Yuki Shinomiya 13 12 12 16 14 12 13 64
14 231 Kaname Ueno 14 14 14 16 13 15 14 71
15 181 Hirokazu Matsuura 15 13 16 14 15 14 15 73
16 235 Satojiro Takaira 16 16 15 12 16 16 16 79
16 154 Yu Watanabe 16 16 16 13 16 16 16 80
16 174 Taiyo Hirano 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 227 Toshihiro Fukushima 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 232 Kota Motoyoshi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 234 Yuu Sugahara 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

 
#27. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 239 Kazuyoshi Sasaki 1 3 1 3 1 1 1 7
2 240 Takahisa Ujiie 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 9
3 204 Yoshimi Yamazaki 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 14
4 220 Shinpei Makuuchi 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 214 Ryo Yokoi 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 154 Yu Watanabe 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 238 Satoshi Motohashi 7 8 7 8 7 7 7 36
8 237 Daisuke Shirane 8 7 8 7 8 8 8 39
9 168 Atsushi Toshima 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 45

10 173 Nozomi Hasegawa 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 50
11 232 Kota Motoyoshi 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55
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#28. Men's Physique - Open Class A (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 241 Shunya Goto 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 239 Kazuyoshi Sasaki 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 12
3 204 Yoshimi Yamazaki 3 2 4 2 3 3 4 15
4 209 Natsuki Kanazawa 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 18
5 192 Takuya Matsufuji 5 5 7 5 7 5 7 29
6 202 Yuto Shinoda 7 6 6 6 9 7 6 32
7 208 Hiromu Makino 8 8 5 8 5 8 5 34
8 201 Yuji Seki 6 7 9 7 8 6 9 37
9 199 Yuta Sato 10 9 8 10 6 10 8 45

10 75 Tomoaki Yamanaka 9 10 11 9 10 9 11 49
11 203 Satoshi Yamanaka 11 11 10 13 12 12 10 56
12 100 Junya Ide 12 13 12 12 11 11 12 59
13 63 Haruki Ogata 13 12 13 11 13 13 13 64
14 195 Shinta Onodera 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70

 
#29. Men's Physique - Open Class B (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 117 Tsubasa Yamamoto 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 134 Koshiro Yamamoto 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 248 Mitsunori Okumura 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 16
4 244 Ryo Harano 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 245 Koichi Inada 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 25
6 213 Shoya Yamane 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 162 Kosuke Miyagawa 8 8 7 7 8 7 7 37
8 211 Fumiaki Wada 7 7 8 8 7 8 8 38
9 123 Keisuke Iwase 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 217 Takaaki Inoue 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
11 156 Shunta Akimoto 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55
12 247 Hidehiro Okado 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 60
13 215 Syunsuke Yoshigoe 13 13 13 14 13 13 13 65
14 223 Ryoma Otsuka 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 70
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#30. Men's Physique - Open Class C (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 218 Satoshi Itoh 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 219 Takuma Kusabuka 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 228 Noa Hashiguchi 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 251 Alec Zion 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 236 Tomoki Watanabe 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 185 Alex Kei Takagi 6 6 7 5 6 6 6 30
7 250 Touqir Shirota 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 35
8 227 Toshihiro Fukushima 9 8 9 8 8 8 9 42
9 238 Satoshi Motohashi 8 9 8 9 9 9 8 43

 
#31. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 252 Koutarou Satou 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#32. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 253 Joe Goto 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 257 Akihiro Ono 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 252 Koutarou Satou 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 255 Daichi Nakamura 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 21
5 226 Ryota Yokoi 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 24
6 256 Shalin Okada 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#33. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 260 Daisuke Sakai 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 118 Atsushi Fujimoto 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#34. Men's Classic Physique - Open (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 263 Hideyasu Okamoto 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 6
2 253 Joe Goto 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 9
3 262 Kazuki Miyakubo 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 16
4 248 Mitsunori Okumura 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 19
5 261 Daniel Hernandez 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 264 Naoya Takahashi 6 6 7 6 7 7 6 32
7 255 Daichi Nakamura 7 7 6 7 6 6 7 33
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#35. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 265 Kotarou Kitamura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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